BUFFALO FOOTBALL
SCHEDULE

PRE-SEASON
8/12 Sat.
8/19 Sat.
8/26 Sat

9/11
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/26
11/5
11/13
11/19
11/26
12/10
12/17
12/23
12/31
1/7/24

2023

IND @ BUF
BUF @ PIT
BUF @ CHI

1:00PM
6:30PM
1:00PM

Monday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

HOME
AWAY

12/3 - BYE Week
All Times Eastern

BUF @ NY]
LV @ BUF
BUF @ WAS
MIA @ BUF
JAX @ BUF (LDN)
NYG @ BUF
BUF @ NE
TB @ BUF
BUF @ CIN
DEN @ BUF
NY] @ BUF
BUF @ PHL
BUF @ KC
DAL @ BUF
BUF @ LAC
NE @ BUF
BUF @ MIA

Your Friendly,
Neighborhood

Voiceover Talent

PETERKOCONNELL.com
COMMERCIAL | NARRATION | LIVE ANNOUNCE

716-572-1800

8:15pM
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
9:30AM
8:20rM
1:00pm
8:15pM
8:20PM
8:15pM
4:25prM
4:25prM
4:25pM
4:25prM
8:00rM
1:00pm
TBD

ESPN/ABC
CBS

CBS

CBS
NFLN
NBC

CBS
PRIME
NBC
ESPN

CBS

CBS

CBS

FOX
PEACOCK
CBS

TBD

Dates, Times & Networks Subject to Change




