2023 BUFFALO FOOTBALL SCHEDULE



COMMERCIAL | NARRATION | LIVE ANNOUNCE
716-572-1800

P	RF	'- S	EA	5	n	٨	Ī
	\sim		ப	w	v.	/ N	•

8/12 Sat. 8/19 Sat. 8/26 Sat	IND @ BUF 1:00PM BUF @ PIT 6:30PM BUF @ CHI 1:00PM	HOME AWAY 12/3 - BYE Week All Times Eastern		
9/11	Monday	BUF @ NYJ	8:15рм	ESPN/ABC
9/17	Sunday	LV @ BUF	1:00рм	CBS
9/24	Sunday	BUF @ WAS	1:00рм	CBS
10/1	Sunday	MIA @ BUF	1:00рм	CBS
10/8	Sunday	JAX @ BUF (LDN)	9:30am	NFLN
10/15	Sunday	NYG @ BUF	8:20рм	NBC
10/22	Sunday	BUF @ NE	1:00рм	CBS
10/26	Thursday	TB @ BUF	8:15рм	PRIME
11/5	Sunday	BUF @ CIN	8:20рм	NBC
11/13	Monday	DEN @ BUF	8:15рм	ESPN
11/19	Sunday	NYJ @ BUF	4:25рм	CBS
11/26	Sunday	BUF @ PHL	4:25рм	CBS
12/10	Sunday	BUF @ KC	4:25рм	CBS
12/17	Sunday	DAL @ BUF	4:25рм	FOX
12/23	Saturday	BUF @ LAC	8:00рм	PEACOCK
12/31	Sunday	NE @ BUF	1:00рм	CBS
1/7/24	Sunday	BUF @ MIA	TBD	TBD

Dates, Times & Networks Subject to Change